
Information

Description:EMC/MEDICAL/ LAB ITEMS
Bid invitation number:6300030418

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 29.11.2019 16:00:00
Opening date: 29.11.2019 16:00:00
Created On: 23.11.2019 09:10:56

Bid invitation

Attachments:

FORMAT_MSME

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 IWSV22 SCALP VEIN SETS 22G  00:00:00 2,000.000  SET

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

2 WV20 Lifeflow(VENFLON
SIZE:20G WITH PORT)

 00:00:00 1,500  NO

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %



Information

Description:EMC/MEDICAL/ LAB ITEMS
Bid invitation number:6300030418

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

CGST - Central GST %

3 WV22 Lifeflow(VENFLON
SIZE:22G WITH PORT)

 00:00:00 1,500  NO

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

4 WV24 Lifeflow(VENFLON
SIZE:24G WITH PORT)

 00:00:00 1,500  NO

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

5 LDRS ASTHALIN RESPIRATOR
SOL. 15ML

 00:00:00 200  BT

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %

6 LSS5 SURGICAL SPIRIT  00:00:00 60  CAN

Item long text:
5 Ltrs CAN

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %


